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Faculty of Natural Sciences 
B.Sc. Degree Programme 

Academic Year 2015/2016 

 

Rescheduled CAT Time Table 
 

SEMESTER 1  

 

CAT WINDOW 1 (Week-ends) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAT WINDOW 1 (Week-days) 

   

Date Course Code Time 

21.03.2016 (Monday) LWU1161 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

28.03.2016 (Monday) CPU3147 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

30.03.2016 (Wednesday) CPU3149 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

04.04.2016 (Monday) CMU3122 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

05.04.2016 (Tuesday)  PSE3117 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

07.04.2016 (Thursday) BOU3103 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

08.04.2016 (Friday) CMU2122 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

19.04.2016 (Tuesday) 
BOU2101 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

PUU2140  4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

 

 

 D1 

March 27, 

2016 

(Sunday) 

D2 

April 2, 

2016 

(Saturday) 

D3 

April 3, 

2016 

(Sunday) 

D4 

April 9, 

2016 

(Saturday) 

D5 

April 10, 

2016 

(Sunday) 

9.00-10.00 PYU1160 

CMU3129 

PYU3165 

CPU1140 

CMU3123 CMU3131 

CPU1141 

BOU1101 

CMU3120 

10.30-12.00 APU2143 

ZLU3186 

PUU3242 

BOU3102 

CMU1220 

CPU2242 

CSU2280 

CSU3279 

BOU3101 

APU3143 

APU3240 

ZLU3183 

 

13.00-14.00 PYU3164 

APU1141 

CMU2220 

CSU3277 

PCU1163 

PYU3173 

APU3141 

PCU3170 

PYU3162 

14.30-15.30 PUU3141 

ZLU2182 

APU1140 

APU2140 

ZLU3182 

BOU2103 

PUU2142  

CMU2221 BOU2102 

PUU2141 

16.00-17.30 CPU3140 

PUU1140 

PYU2164 

 

CMU3124 CPU2241 

 

PYU2165 
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SEMESTER 1  

 

CAT WINDOW 2 (Weed-ends/Week-day) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAT WINDOW 2 (Week-days) 

   

Date Course Code Time 

28.04.2016 (Thursday) 
CPU3149 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

LWU1161 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

03.05.2016 (Tuesday) PCU3170 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

04.05.2016 (Wednesday) CMU3131 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

05.05.2016 (Thursday) ZLU3183 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

09.05.2016 (Monday)  
BOU3102  4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

PUU3242 4.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

10.05.2016 (Tuesday) CMU2122 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

11.05.2016 (Wednesday) CMU3122 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

12.05.2016 (Thursday)  BOU3103 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

13.05.2016  (Friday)  CMU3124  4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

16.05.2016 (Monday) BOU2200 4.15 pm – 5.15 pm 

19.05.2016  (Thursday) CPU2241 4.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

20.05.2016 (Friday) ZLU2281  4.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

 

             16.02.2016 

 

 D1 

April 30, 

2016 

(Saturday) 

D2 

May 7, 2016 

(Saturday) 

D3 

May 8, 

2016 

(Sunday) 

D4 

May 14, 

2016 

(Saturday) 

D5 

May 15, 

2016 

(Sunday) 

9.00-10.00 PYU1160 

CMU3129 

 

PUU1140 

CMU3120 

CMU1220 

PYU3165 

 

BOU1200 

APU2140 

ZLU3182 

BOU1101 

CMU3233 

10.30-12.00 PCU3141 

CPU1140 

ZLU2182 

APU3240 

 

ZLU1280 

CPU3140 

 

CPU2242 

CSU2280 

CSU3279 

APU2143 

ZLU2280 

 

13.00-14.00 PYU3164 

APU1141 

CPU1141 

PYU3266 

CMU2220 

CSU3277  

PCU1163 

PYU3173 

PYU3162 

14.30-15.30 BOU3101 

PUU3141 

APU1140 

BOU2101 

PUU2142 

 

APU3141 

BOU2102 

PUU1141 

BOU2103 

PUU2140 

 

PUU2141 

BOU3209 

16.00-17.30 ZLU3186 

APU3143 

CPU3147 

 

PYU2164 

 

CMU3123 PYU2165 

 


